SYSTEMS
7 unique glasses display systems for walls.
Every system is available as a single display
unit or with our wall displays!
Minimalistic design.
Unique features.
User-friendly installation.

HOOK SIZE
29
RR
RODS
RR
ROD
5-year guarantee on rods.
Presenta Nova 3Systems
70 mm
frame distance
Dimensions Capacity Lockable rod Open rod
591 mm 6   RR6.L RR6.O
661 mm 7   RR7.L RR7.O
731 mm 8  RR8.L RR8.O
801 mm 9   RR9.L RR9.O
871 mm 10  RR10.L RR10.O
941 mm 11  RR11.L RR11.O
1011 mm 12  RR12.L RR12.O
1081 mm 13  RR13.L RR13.O
1151 mm 14  RR14.L RR14.O
1221 mm 15  RR15.L RR15.O
1291 mm 16  RR16.L RR16.O
1361 mm 17  RR17.L RR17.O
1431 mm 18  RR18.L RR18.O
1571 mm 20  RR20.L RR20.O
70 MM
FRAME DISTANCE
56 MM
FRAME DISTANCE
70
56 mm
frame distance
Dimensions Capacity Open rod
486 mm 6  RR6.O1
542 mm 7  RR7.O1
598 mm 8   RR8.O1
654 mm 9   RR9.O1
710 mm 10  RR10.O1
766 mm 11  RR11.O1
822 mm 12  RR12.O1
878 mm 13  RR13.O1
934 mm 14  RR14.O1
990 mm 15  RR15.O1
1046 mm 16  RR16.O1
1102 mm 17  RR17.O1
1158 mm 18  RR18.O1
1494 mm 24  RR24.O1
56
RR ROD
DIMENSIONS

SRC
RODS
5-year guarantee on rods.
2-year guarantee on electronics.
Presenta Nova 5Systems
SRC ROD
SYSTEM
2-year guarantee on electronics.
70 mm
frame distance
Dimensions Capacity Remote lockable rod
660 mm 6  SRCRF6
730 mm 7  SRCRF7
800 mm 8  SRCRF8
870 mm 9  SRCRF9
940 mm 10  SRCRF10
1010 mm 11  SRCRF11
1080 mm 12  SRCRF12
1150 mm 13  SRCRF13
1220 mm 14  SRCRF14
1290 mm 15  SRCRF15
1360 mm 16  SRCRF16
1430 mm 17  SRCRF17
1500 mm 18  SRCRF18
RECEIVER
Receiver controls 1
GROUP. 1 GROUP
contains maximum